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No 10 SOUCHAUD Adrien

Pass 12 2:08.857 1 2:08.857 *

Pass 30 4:13.301 2 2:04.444 *

Pass 47 6:17.876 3 2:04.575

Pass 63 8:23.344 4 2:05.468

Pass 79 10:27.710 5 2:04.366 *

Pass 95 12:31.522 6 2:03.812 *

Pass 111 14:35.906 7 2:04.384

Pass 127 16:40.323 8 2:04.417

Pass 143 18:45.314 9 2:04.991

Pass 159 20:51.071 10 2:05.757

Pass 175 22:56.231 11 2:05.160

No 22 ARLOT Thierry

Pass 16 2:12.954 1 2:12.954 *

Pass 33 4:22.633 2 2:09.679 *

Pass 49 6:34.904 3 2:12.271

Pass 65 8:48.275 4 2:13.371

Pass 82 10:59.658 5 2:11.383

Pass 98 13:10.217 6 2:10.559

Pass 114 15:21.745 7 2:11.528

Pass 135 17:32.659 8 2:10.914

Pass 153 19:43.054 9 2:10.395

Pass 171 21:53.016 10 2:09.962

No 26 DAHERON Damien

Pass 10 2:03.279 1 2:03.279 *

Pass 28 4:03.646 2 2:00.367 *

Pass 44 6:03.183 3 1:59.537 *

Pass 60 8:02.991 4 1:59.808

Pass 75 9:58.969 5 1:55.978 *

Pass 90 11:54.508 6 1:55.539 *

Pass 106 13:50.747 7 1:56.239

Pass 122 15:47.135 8 1:56.388

Pass 138 17:44.125 9 1:56.990

Pass 154 19:43.276 10 1:59.151

Pass 169 21:39.244 11 1:55.968

No 29 SEITE Mathieu

Pass 7 2:01.178 1 2:01.178 *

Pass 24 3:58.950 2 1:57.772 *

Pass 40 5:56.041 3 1:57.091 *

Pass 56 7:52.237 4 1:56.196 *

Pass 72 9:48.550 5 1:56.313

Pass 88 11:43.816 6 1:55.266 *

Pass 104 13:39.250 7 1:55.434

Pass 120 15:34.768 8 1:55.518

Pass 133 17:31.029 9 1:56.261

Pass 149 19:25.938 10 1:54.909 *

Pass 164 21:20.920 11 1:54.982

No 41 MAURY Guillaume

Pass 3 1:59.652 1 1:59.652 *

Pass 19 3:55.368 2 1:55.716 **

Pass 36 5:50.810 3 1:55.442 *

Pass 52 7:46.086 4 1:55.276 *

Pass 68 9:40.799 5 1:54.713 **

Pass 84 11:35.165 6 1:54.366 *

Pass 100 13:29.018 7 1:53.853 *

Pass 115 15:23.327 8 1:54.309

Pass 130 17:18.187 9 1:54.860

Pass 145 19:13.321 10 1:55.134

Pass 161 21:08.048 11 1:54.727

No 45 RICAUD Kevin

Pass 14 2:09.727 1 2:09.727 *

Pass 29 4:09.078 2 1:59.351 *

Pass 45 6:06.643 3 1:57.565 *

Pass 61 8:04.400 4 1:57.757

Pass 77 10:02.683 5 1:58.283

Pass 92 11:59.912 6 1:57.229 *

Pass 108 13:55.329 7 1:55.417 *

Pass 124 15:50.881 8 1:55.552

Pass 139 17:46.651 9 1:55.770

Pass 152 19:42.144 10 1:55.493

Pass 168 21:37.115 11 1:54.971 *

No 47 CHICON Jerome

Pass 9 2:03.091 1 2:03.091 *

Pass 27 4:03.095 2 2:00.004 *

Pass 42 6:02.180 3 1:59.085 *

Pass 58 8:00.053 4 1:57.873 *

Pass 74 9:58.102 5 1:58.049

Pass 91 11:55.617 6 1:57.515 *

Pass 107 13:52.995 7 1:57.378 *

Pass 123 15:50.440 8 1:57.445

Pass 140 17:47.744 9 1:57.304 *

Pass 155 19:44.873 10 1:57.129 *

Pass 170 21:40.520 11 1:55.647 *

No 49 GINCHELEAU Julien

No 53 BARRE Paul

Pass 2 1:59.196 1 1:59.196 **

Pass 22 3:58.246 2 1:59.050 *

Pass 38 5:53.701 3 1:55.455 *
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No 53 BARRE Paul

Pass 54 7:49.038 4 1:55.337 *

Pass 70 9:44.265 5 1:55.227 *

Pass 86 11:39.010 6 1:54.745 *

Pass 102 13:33.885 7 1:54.875

Pass 117 15:28.041 8 1:54.156 *

Pass 131 17:22.986 9 1:54.945

Pass 146 19:17.885 10 1:54.899

Pass 162 21:12.698 11 1:54.813

No 61 BOUDJELLAL Mansour

No 67 PRINET Emmanuel

Pass 15 2:10.161 1 2:10.161 *

Pass 31 4:13.520 2 2:03.359 *

Pass 46 6:14.677 3 2:01.157 *

Pass 62 8:14.980 4 2:00.303 *

Pass 78 10:15.197 5 2:00.217 *

Pass 94 12:15.661 6 2:00.464

Pass 110 14:15.311 7 1:59.650 *

Pass 126 16:15.698 8 2:00.387

Pass 142 18:15.600 9 1:59.902

Pass 158 20:15.291 10 1:59.691

Pass 174 22:14.578 11 1:59.287 *

No 81 LEGARD Cyril

Pass 11 2:03.940 1 2:03.940 *

Pass 26 4:02.583 2 1:58.643 *

Pass 41 6:00.220 3 1:57.637 *

Pass 57 7:58.390 4 1:58.170

Pass 73 9:56.251 5 1:57.861

Pass 89 11:53.601 6 1:57.350 *

Pass 105 13:50.439 7 1:56.838 *

Pass 121 15:46.877 8 1:56.438 *

Pass 137 17:43.757 9 1:56.880

Pass 151 19:41.244 10 1:57.487

Pass 167 21:36.596 11 1:55.352 *

No 82 GICQUEL Fabrice

Pass 4 1:59.848 1 1:59.848 *

Pass 20 3:56.841 2 1:56.993 *

Pass 37 5:52.095 3 1:55.254 **

Pass 53 7:47.734 4 1:55.639

Pass 69 9:43.353 5 1:55.619

Pass 85 11:38.511 6 1:55.158 *

Pass 101 13:33.416 7 1:54.905 *

Pass 118 15:28.831 8 1:55.415

Pass 132 17:23.953 9 1:55.122

Pass 148 19:18.925 10 1:54.972

Pass 163 21:14.603 11 1:55.678

No 172 BAZILE Luc

Pass 8 2:02.815 1 2:02.815 *

Pass 25 4:02.295 2 1:59.480 *

Pass 43 6:02.955 3 2:00.660

Pass 59 8:02.805 4 1:59.850

Pass 76 10:02.435 5 1:59.630

Pass 93 12:01.555 6 1:59.120 *

Pass 109 14:01.243 7 1:59.688

Pass 125 16:00.250 8 1:59.007 *

Pass 141 17:59.490 9 1:59.240

Pass 157 19:58.973 10 1:59.483

Pass 172 21:59.089 11 2:00.116

No 192 ROFFET Teddy

Pass 5 2:00.383 1 2:00.383 *

Pass 21 3:57.814 2 1:57.431 *

No 197 MERLET Thomas

Pass 6 2:00.730 1 2:00.730 *

Pass 23 3:58.456 2 1:57.726 *

Pass 39 5:54.679 3 1:56.223 *

Pass 55 7:50.166 4 1:55.487 *

Pass 71 9:45.028 5 1:54.862 *

Pass 87 11:40.983 6 1:55.955

Pass 103 13:36.902 7 1:55.919

Pass 119 15:33.247 8 1:56.345

Pass 134 17:31.326 9 1:58.079

Pass 150 19:28.332 10 1:57.006

Pass 166 21:27.919 11 1:59.587

No 224 GODOC Alexandre

Pass 18 2:17.129 1 2:17.129 *

Pass 34 4:29.332 2 2:12.203 *

Pass 51 6:42.813 3 2:13.481

Pass 67 8:53.509 4 2:10.696 *

Pass 83 11:04.036 5 2:10.527 *

Pass 99 13:14.003 6 2:09.967 *

Pass 116 15:23.328 7 2:09.325 *

Pass 136 17:35.553 8 2:12.225

Pass 156 19:47.578 9 2:12.025

Pass 173 22:03.120 10 2:15.542

No 228 MARCHET Romain

Pass 13 2:09.520 1 2:09.520 *

Pass 32 4:14.971 2 2:05.451 *

Pass 48 6:21.179 3 2:06.208

Pass 64 8:26.948 4 2:05.769

Pass 80 10:31.914 5 2:04.966 *

Pass 96 12:37.313 6 2:05.399

Pass 112 14:41.820 7 2:04.507 *

Pass 128 16:46.741 8 2:04.921
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No 228 MARCHET Romain

Pass 144 18:51.260 9 2:04.519

Pass 160 20:57.258 10 2:05.998

Pass 176 23:03.325 11 2:06.067

No 421 VAUCORET Philippe

No 999 LASSERRE Frederic

Pass 17 2:16.010 1 2:16.010 *

Pass 35 4:30.265 2 2:14.255 *

Pass 50 6:41.036 3 2:10.771 *

Pass 66 8:48.557 4 2:07.521 *

Pass 81 10:54.133 5 2:05.576 *

Pass 97 13:01.064 6 2:06.931

Pass 113 15:06.050 7 2:04.986 *

Pass 129 17:10.887 8 2:04.837 *

Pass 147 19:18.447 9 2:07.560

Pass 165 21:27.751 10 2:09.304


